
2022年度担任表

学年 担任 連絡先 居室

E-mail：niidome@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL：096-342-3667

E-mail：kunitake@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL：096-342-3673

E-mail：ohyama@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL：096-342-3670

E-mail：inomata@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL：096-342-3665

E-mail：sugimoto@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL：096-342-3650

E-mail：hatakeyama-k@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL：096-342-3659
306

807

709

609

506

311杉本

畠山

新留

1年

2年

大山

國武

猪股

3年


